
ESTIMATE

Date:

No.: 9400

06/12/2025ARJUNI MORGAON

JAI BHOLE AUTO Page: 1

AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 583.00 10CD595B SPEEDO METER CABLEDEMAX 1  58.30DISCOVER 10

 124.00 1000504B STYPNEY WASHER NO. 17ESTO 2  1.24100CC

 1800.00 2O5LB BATTERY 5LBOUTDO 3  900.00100CC

 44.64 2TX1543 CARB MANIFOLD RUBBERTEXO 4  22.32PULSAR

 455.00 2U1719F HANDLE BAR SWTICHULTRON 5  227.50CT100

 116  3006.64

 3017.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  10.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


